
Sportpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga      10. Durchgang vom 28.04.2013

SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 1034 : 1046
Fischer Herbert 264 Ullrich Willi 271
KÄhler Klaus 270 Karl Marco 237
VÅth Ottmar 254 HÄrnig Gerd 273
Grasmann Konrad 246 Eggerer Helmut 265

SV Faulbach 1 SV Partenstein 1906 1 1026 : 1066
Fleckenstein Michael 267 Holzapfel Alfred 273
Fecher Klemens 256 Mnich Rudi 256
Kirchner Rudi 261 Weigand Sven 277
LÄber Markus 242 Harth Alexander 260

SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 KK SV Karbach 1926 1 1042 : 1068
Englert JÇrgen 271 Vogel Alfred 256
Eyrich Georg 253 Franz Ferdinand 267
Leimeister Burkhard 251 Werner Manfred 277
Samer Michael 267 Fries Alexander 268

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 10 16:4 10538
2. SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 10 12:8 10579
3. SV Partenstein 1906 1 10 10:10 10252
4. KK SV Karbach 1926 1 10 8:12 10551
5. SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 10 8:12 10455
6. SV Faulbach 1 10 6:14 10225

1. Werner Manfred KK SV Karbach 1926 1 278,33 Ringe
2. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1906 1 273,90 Ringe
3. Geibel Achim SV Faulbach 1 273,80 Ringe
4. Eggerer Helmut SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 269,67 Ringe
5. HÄrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 268,40 Ringe
6. Franz Ferdinand KK SV Karbach 1926 1 267,60 Ringe
7. KÄhler Klaus SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 267,20 Ringe
8. Ullrich Willi SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 266,60 Ringe
9. Englert JÇrgen SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 266,30 Ringe
10.Blum Raimund SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 266,14 Ringe
11.Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1906 1 265,56 Ringe
12.VÅth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 264,20 Ringe
13.Fischer Herbert SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 263,70 Ringe
14.Fries JÇrgen KK SV Karbach 1926 1 263,50 Ringe
15.Prokopf Kurt SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 263,00 Ringe
16.Leimeister Burkhard SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 262,10 Ringe
17.Samer Michael SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 261,80 Ringe
18.Fecher Klemens SV Faulbach 1 261,50 Ringe
19.Mnich Rudi SV Partenstein 1906 1 258,25 Ringe
20.Harth Alexander SV Partenstein 1906 1 256,50 Ringe



Sportpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A      10. Durchgang vom 28.04.2013

SRSK NeuhÇtten 1 SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 1053 : 1069
Bachmann Hans 261 Egert Richard 273
Englert Christian 266 Brohmann GÇnter 273
Heilos Guido 258 Fritz Walter 266
StÇrmer Ulrich 268 Schmitt Uwe 257

RK Wiesthal 1 SV Neubrunn 2 1029 : 981
Kunkel Thorsten 275 Haser Edgar 260
Goldmann Wolfgang 263 Zastrow Willi 263
Klasen Joachim 259 SchlagmÇller Otto 244
Klasen Paul 232 Lanig Klemens 214

1. RK Wiesthal 1 8 14:2 8355
2. SV Lohr/Main 2 8 10:6 8270
3. SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 8 9: 7 8285
4. SRSK NeuhÇtten 1 8 5:11 8323
5. SV Neubrunn 2 8 2:14 7987

1. Kunkel Thorsten RK Wiesthal 1 275,63 Ringe
2. Bartel Kevin SV Lohr/Main 2 271,13 Ringe
3. Egert Richard SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 268,38 Ringe
4. Fritz Walter SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 266,00 Ringe
5. Bachmann Hans SRSK NeuhÇtten 1 265,88 Ringe
6. Klasen Joachim RK Wiesthal 1 263,63 Ringe
7. Englert Christian SRSK NeuhÇtten 1 262,63 Ringe
8. Brohmann GÇnter SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 262,38 Ringe
9. Bartel Leo SV Lohr/Main 2 262,00 Ringe
10.Zastrow Willi SV Neubrunn 2 260,88 Ringe
11.Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 2 260,38 Ringe
12.Lutz Herbert SV Lohr/Main 2 260,00 Ringe
13.Heilos Guido SRSK NeuhÇtten 1 258,71 Ringe
14.Siegler Andreas SV Lohr/Main 2 256,00 Ringe
15.Goldmann Wolfgang RK Wiesthal 1 255,63 Ringe
16.StÇrmer Ulrich SRSK NeuhÇtten 1 255,38 Ringe
17.Eiden Margret SV Lohr/Main 2 255,38 Ringe
18.SchlagmÇller Otto SV Neubrunn 2 253,50 Ringe
19.Eiden Hermann SV Lohr/Main 2 250,50 Ringe
20.Klasen Paul RK Wiesthal 1 249,50 Ringe



Sportpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B      10. Durchgang vom 28.04.2013

SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 SRSK NeuhÇtten 2 993 : 1042
Grasmann Konrad 256 Hasenstab Reinhold 257
Engelhardt Dieter 232 Klein Alexander 265
Schreck Frank 266 Kretz Dieter 258
VÅth JÄrg 239 Roth Georg 262

SV Partenstein 1906 2 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1052 : 970
Fleckenstein Uwe 243 Vicedomini Sandro 263
Rottenbiller Ernst 274 Markert Klaus 270
Staab RÇdiger 260 Kleineberg Andreas 221
Englert Markus 275 Jannek Paul 216

1. SV Partenstein 1906 2 8 10:6 8051
2. SRSK NeuhÇtten 2 8 10:6 7998
3. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 8 8: 8 7999
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 8 8: 8 7952
5. SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 8 4:12 7910

1. Markert Klaus Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 269,50 Ringe
2. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 1906 2 266,63 Ringe
3. Schreck Frank SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 266,25 Ringe
4. Maier Werner SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 264,00 Ringe
5. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 259,13 Ringe
6. Roth Georg SRSK NeuhÇtten 2 258,00 Ringe
7. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 1906 2 257,43 Ringe
8. Klein Alexander SRSK NeuhÇtten 2 255,25 Ringe
9. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 255,13 Ringe
10.Kretz Dieter SRSK NeuhÇtten 2 254,14 Ringe
11.MÇssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 253,00 Ringe
12.Kraus Horst Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 251,00 Ringe
13.Staab RÇdiger SV Partenstein 1906 2 249,86 Ringe
14.Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 249,63 Ringe
15.Albert Markus SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 248,67 Ringe
16.Plechinger Heiko SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 248,50 Ringe
17.ZÄller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 246,43 Ringe
18.KrÇger JÄrn SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 245,63 Ringe
19.Heilos Christof SRSK NeuhÇtten 2 244,75 Ringe
20.Haro Frank Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 242,67 Ringe



Sportpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe C      10. Durchgang vom 28.04.2013

KK SV Karbach 1926 2 SV Lohr/Main 4 991 : 965
Kern Matthias 248 Bauer Ernst 237
Fries Alexander 269 Kriegbaum Georg 205
VÅthrÄder Dominik 233 Schwarzmayer GÇnther 268
Franz Rene 241 Singer Michael 255

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 SRSK NeuhÇtten 3 939 : 934
MÇller Wolfgang 213 ZÇgner Wolfgang 223
Leppig Fritz 239 Kirsch Paul 236
Jankowski Georg 256 Freitag Bernd 233
Schorr Wilhelm 231 Stenger Thorsten 242

1. KK SV Karbach 1926 2 8 12:4 7739
2. SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 8 10:6 7657
3. SV Lohr/Main 4 8 8: 8 7660
4. SRSK NeuhÇtten 3 8 8: 8 7577
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 8 2:14 7074

1. Fries Alexander KK SV Karbach 1926 2 266,25 Ringe
2. Singer Michael SV Lohr/Main 4 258,20 Ringe
3. Schwarzmayer GÇnther SV Lohr/Main 4 257,38 Ringe
4. Riedmann Klaus SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 256,83 Ringe
5. Stenger Thorsten SRSK NeuhÇtten 3 247,38 Ringe
6. Freitag Bernd SRSK NeuhÇtten 3 244,38 Ringe
7. Deivel Marc-Andre SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 242,86 Ringe
8. Franz Rene KK SV Karbach 1926 2 241,20 Ringe
9. Kern Matthias KK SV Karbach 1926 2 240,00 Ringe
10.MÇller Walter SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 239,00 Ringe
11.Neeb Alexander KK SV Karbach 1926 2 238,40 Ringe
12.Bauer Ernst SV Lohr/Main 4 237,88 Ringe
13.Kugler Harald SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 237,00 Ringe
14.Schmitt Siegfried SV Lohr/Main 4 236,50 Ringe
15.ZÇgner Wolfgang SRSK NeuhÇtten 3 236,00 Ringe
16.VÅthrÄder Dominik KK SV Karbach 1926 2 234,60 Ringe
17.Selke Heinz-Dieter SchÇtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 230,88 Ringe
18.MÇller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 230,25 Ringe
19.Schorr Wilhelm Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 228,00 Ringe
20.Leppig Fritz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 227,71 Ringe



Sportpistole 13

Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga

1. Werner Manfred KK SV Karbach 1926 278,33 276 277 281 278 284 0 276 279 277 277
2. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1906 273,90 275 274 275 276 280 271 278 268 265 277
3. HÄrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1869 268,40 272 272 249 265 281 263 279 265 265 273
4. Franz Ferdinand KK SV Karbach 1926 267,60 269 268 274 251 262 272 275 278 260 267
5. KÄhler Klaus SV Bischbrunn 1968 267,20 270 256 277 267 260 265 267 278 262 270
6. Ullrich Willi SV Dorfprozelten 1869 266,60 266 273 254 270 267 264 262 272 267 271
7. Englert JÅrgen SV Bischbrunn 1968 266,30 258 267 261 264 268 272 265 263 274 271
8. Blum Raimund SV Bischbrunn 1968 266,14 0 270 265 268 260 258 269 273 0 0
9. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1906 265,56 269 267 0 270 270 262 257 261 261 273
10. VÇth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 1968 264,20 267 264 272 260 265 264 277 270 249 254
11. Fischer Herbert SV Bischbrunn 1968 263,70 251 275 274 260 265 269 256 264 259 264
12. Prokopf Kurt SV Dorfprozelten 1869 263,00 267 252 257 258 274 263 264 267 265 263
13. Leimeister Burkhard SV Bischbrunn 1968 262,10 267 254 267 267 258 268 259 266 264 251
14. Samer Michael SV Bischbrunn 1968 261,80 261 273 269 245 256 270 262 263 252 267
15. Fecher Klemens SV Faulbach 261,50 271 272 264 268 272 247 262 249 254 256
16. Mnich Rudi SV Partenstein 1906 258,25 263 263 262 0 252 258 250 0 262 256
17. Harth Alexander SV Partenstein 1906 256,50 249 259 262 252 257 261 259 244 262 260
18. Karl Marco SV Dorfprozelten 1869 255,30 252 273 248 263 263 237 266 255 259 237
19. Eyrich Georg SV Bischbrunn 1968 255,30 251 253 262 268 257 242 251 259 257 253
20. Kirchner Rudi SV Faulbach 253,70 274 269 246 263 230 244 264 241 245 261
21. Vogel Alfred KK SV Karbach 1926 252,44 250 249 255 248 223 0 268 268 255 256
22. Fleckenstein Michael SV Faulbach 251,00 244 251 261 253 240 243 261 254 236 267



Sportpistole 13

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A

1. Kunkel Thorsten RK Wiesthal 275,63 0 277 275 276 276 0 270 277 279 275
2. Bartel Kevin SV Lohr/Main 271,13 263 271 268 269 0 272 272 281 273 0
3. Egert Richard SV Langenprozelten 1954 268,38 272 264 0 268 270 263 270 0 267 273
4. Fritz Walter SV Langenprozelten 1954 266,00 263 265 0 261 265 267 273 0 268 266
5. Bachmann Hans SRSK NeuhÅtten 265,88 253 0 272 268 270 267 0 271 265 261
6. Klasen Joachim RK Wiesthal 263,63 0 252 263 255 274 0 274 262 270 259
7. Englert Christian SRSK NeuhÅtten 262,63 262 0 267 270 270 256 0 253 257 266
8. Brohmann GÅnter SV Langenprozelten 1954 262,38 268 259 0 268 281 240 239 0 271 273
9. Bartel Leo SV Lohr/Main 262,00 263 268 256 263 0 271 247 260 268 0
10. Zastrow Willi SV Neubrunn 260,88 270 236 267 0 273 273 251 254 0 263
11. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 260,38 253 263 271 0 265 268 244 259 0 260
12. Lutz Herbert SV Lohr/Main 260,00 255 264 263 260 0 261 261 257 259 0
13. Heilos Guido SRSK NeuhÅtten 258,71 271 0 256 266 262 0 0 257 241 258
14. Goldmann Wolfgang RK Wiesthal 255,63 0 260 263 252 242 0 252 270 243 263
15. StÅrmer Ulrich SRSK NeuhÅtten 255,38 262 0 259 260 262 259 0 213 260 268
16. Eiden Margret SV Lohr/Main 255,38 263 254 250 261 0 236 255 265 259 0
17. Eiden Hermann SV Lohr/Main 250,50 257 261 259 256 0 238 228 264 241 0
18. Klasen Paul RK Wiesthal 249,50 0 256 258 252 259 0 251 253 235 232



Sportpistole 13

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B

1. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 1906 266,63 0 264 260 275 267 0 273 255 264 275
2. Schreck Frank SV Bischbrunn 1968 266,25 271 0 261 267 264 272 0 263 266 266
3. Maier Werner SV Bischbrunn 1968 264,00 269 0 268 265 266 255 0 264 261 0
4. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 259,13 261 243 259 0 259 245 272 271 0 263
5. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 1906 257,43 0 260 267 264 245 0 258 265 0 243
6. Klein Alexander SRSK NeuhÅtten 255,25 258 248 0 247 254 242 264 0 264 265
7. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 1869 255,13 251 250 250 258 0 250 258 262 262 0
8. Kretz Dieter SRSK NeuhÅtten 254,14 255 248 0 266 248 247 257 0 0 258
9. MÅssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 1869 253,00 253 256 247 260 0 240 254 261 0 0
10. Staab RÅdiger SV Partenstein 1906 249,86 0 237 260 265 249 0 236 0 242 260
11. Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 1968 249,63 241 0 255 259 239 236 0 248 263 256
12. ZÄller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 1869 246,43 248 253 258 253 0 0 236 233 244 0
13. KrÅger JÄrn SV Dorfprozelten 1869 245,63 244 243 246 245 0 246 235 250 256 0
14. Heilos Christof SRSK NeuhÅtten 244,75 252 245 0 240 241 257 240 0 235 248
15. Hasenstab Reinhold SRSK NeuhÅtten 242,00 234 229 0 247 234 229 254 0 252 257
16. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 1906 241,50 0 244 231 249 245 0 198 239 252 274
17. VÇth JÄrg SV Bischbrunn 1968 237,25 248 0 223 245 217 256 0 233 237 239
18. Engelhardt Dieter SV Bischbrunn 1968 226,71 254 0 0 235 231 230 0 175 230 232



Sportpistole 13

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe C

1. Fries Alexander KK SV Karbach 1926 266,25 262 0 259 274 269 270 0 270 257 269
2. Schwarzmayer GÅnther SV Lohr/Main 257,38 263 244 0 253 264 251 253 0 263 268
3. Stenger Thorsten SRSK NeuhÅtten 247,38 229 260 249 0 255 248 239 257 0 242
4. Freitag Bernd SRSK NeuhÅtten 244,38 244 252 231 0 249 244 248 254 0 233
5. Deivel Marc-Andre SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 242,86 235 228 244 259 0 257 254 223 0 0
6. Kern Matthias KK SV Karbach 1926 240,00 235 0 241 228 0 249 0 244 235 248
7. Bauer Ernst SV Lohr/Main 237,88 219 249 0 255 242 222 247 0 232 237
8. ZÅgner Wolfgang SRSK NeuhÅtten 236,00 228 244 216 0 259 228 0 254 0 223
9. Selke Heinz-Dieter SchÅtzenkameradschaft Roden 230,88 240 247 215 235 0 213 249 211 237 0
10. MÅller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 230,25 0 231 226 239 251 0 217 237 228 213
11. Leppig Fritz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 227,71 0 230 219 0 230 0 222 218 236 239
12. Kirsch Paul SRSK NeuhÅtten 227,25 254 235 234 0 192 254 213 200 0 236
13. Jankowski Georg Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 224,00 0 215 207 236 0 0 200 237 217 256
14. Kriegbaum Georg SV Lohr/Main 215,75 216 217 0 205 235 212 230 0 206 205


